
 
 

 

ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL FALL 2025 WWP BIBLE STUDY:   

FEARLESS AND FREE (FF) 
 

  LOCATION:   IN PERSON AT THE LAKEHOUSE AND ONLINE THURSDAY EVENINGS VIA ZOOM                                                          

  

TIME: 7:00 – 8:30 PM 

  MATERIALS: THE BIBLE AND FEARLESS AND FREE  STUDY GUIDE 
HTTPS://WALKINGWITHPURPOSE.COM/FEARLESS-AND-FREE-VIDEOS/ 
 

Session One 

 

September 11 

 

Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 01: Freedom 

   

Session Two September 18 Lesson 2: Chosen- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion. 

Session Three September 25 Lesson 2: Chosen- Video Talk 02  

Session Four October 2 Lesson 3: Grounded- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion. 

Session Five October 9  Lesson 3: Grounded- Video Talk 03  

Session Six October 16 Lesson 4: Mature- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Seven October 23 Lesson 4: Mature- Video Talk 04 

Session Eight October 30  Lesson 5: Passion- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Nine November 6 Lesson 5: Passion- Video Talk 05 

Session Ten  November 13 Lesson 6: Brave- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Eleven November 20 Lesson 6: Brave- Video Talk 06 

 

WEBPAGE with link:  https://saint-mikes.org/walking-with-purpose 
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ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL FALL 2025 WWP BIBLE STUDY:   

FEARLESS AND FREE (FF) 
 
  LOCATION:   IN PERSON AT THE LAKEHOUSE  FRIDAY MORNINGS 

  TIME: 9:30  – 11:00 AM 

  MATERIALS: THE BIBLE AND FEARLESS AND FREE  STUDY GUIDE 
HTTPS://WALKINGWITHPURPOSE.COM/FEARLESS-AND-FREE-VIDEOS/ 
 

Session One 

 

September 12 

 

Lesson 1: Connect Coffee Talk 01: Freedom 

   

Session Two September 19 Lesson 2: Chosen- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion. 

Session Three September 26 Lesson 2: Chosen- Video Talk 02  

Session Four October 3 Lesson 3: Grounded- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion. 

Session Five October 10  Lesson 3: Grounded- Video Talk 03  

Session Six October 17 Lesson 4: Mature- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Seven October 24 Lesson 4: Mature- Video Talk 04 

Session Eight October 31  Lesson 5: Passion- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Nine November 7 Lesson 5: Passion- Video Talk 05 

Session Ten  November 14 Lesson 6: Brave- Introduction, Days 1-5 and Conclusion 

Session Eleven November 21 Lesson 6: Brave- Video Talk 06 

 
 

WEBPAGE with link:  https://saint-mikes.org/walking-with-purpose 
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